Joseph (Joe) Santangelo, MD

Chief Medical, Quality and Safety Officer Munson Healthcare



Joe Santangelo, MD, has served as Chief Quality and Safety Officer for Munson Healthcare since 2020 and was named Chief Medical, Quality and Safety Officer in 2023. He previously served as Chief Medical Officer for Cadillac Hospital 2016 – 2020.

Dr. Santangelo is board certifed in Pediatrics and previously practiced at Mackinaw Trail Pediatrics in Cadillac. He joined the medical staff of Cadillac Hospital in 2009.

Prior to moving to Cadillac, Dr. Santangelo practiced in Cincinnati, Ohio.

Dr. Santangelo graduated medical school from Case Western University, Cleveland, Ohio. He completed a residency in Pediatrics at Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center, Cincinnati, Ohio.

Dr. Santangelo lives in Cadillac with his wife, Dr. Megan Santangelo, and their three children. He enjoys music, cooking, trail running, and spending time outdoors.

